
Day Date Start Time Duration Exam Code Awarding Body Title

9:00am 1hr 30m 5IT0101 Edexcel IT: Living in a digital world

1:30pm 1hr 45m 1RAO 1A Edexcel RE: Catholic Christianity

9.00am 35 mins 8658/LF AQA French Listening Test Tier F

9.00am 45 mins 8658/RF AQA French Reading Test Tier F

9.00am 45 mins 8658/LH AQA French Listening Test Tier H

9.00am 1hr 8658/RH AQA French Reading Test Tier H

1.30pm 1hr 45m 8461/1H AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H

1.30pm 1hr 15m 8464/B/1F AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1 F

1.30pm 1hr 15m 8464/B/1H AQA Combined Science Trilogy Biology P1H

9:00am 1hr J587/01 OCR PE:Physical Fctr Affecng Perf Wtn

13:30pm 50 mins 1RAO 2F Edexcel RE: Judaism

9:00am 1hr 45m 8462/1H AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

9:00am 1hr 15m 8464/C/1F AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1F

9:00am 1hr 15m 8464/C/1H AQA Combined Science Trilogy Chemistry P1H

9.00am 1hr 8658/WF AQA French Writing Test Tier F

9.00am 1hr 15m 8658/WH AQA French Writing Test Tier H

1.30pm 1hr J587/02 OCR PE:Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn

1.30pm 1hr 45m 8261/W AQA Drama Written Paper

9.00am 1hr 45m 8702/1 AQA English Literature Paper 1

1.30pm 1hr 30m 8035/1 AQA Geography Paper 1

1.30pm 1hr 15m 8464/P/1F AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

1.30pm 1hr 15m 8464/P/1H AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

1.30pm 1hr 45m 8463/1H AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H

9.00am 1hr 30m 1MA1 1H Edexcel Maths - Paper 1 Non-Calculator H

9.00am 1hr 30m 1MA1 1F Edexcel Maths - Paper 1 Non-Calculator F

1.30pm 50 mins 1RAO 3A Edexcel RE: Catholic Christianity

9.00am 2hr 15m 8702/2 AQA English Literature Paper2

Thursday 24th May 2018

Friday 25th May 2018

Friday 18th May 2018

Tuesday 22nd May 2018

Wednesday 23rd May 2018

SUMMER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE 2018

w/c 14th May

Monday 14th May 2018

Tuesday 15th May 2018

w/c 21st May

Monday 21st May 2018

Wednesday 16th May 2018

Thursday 17th May 2018



9.00am 1hr 45m 8145/1B/A AQA History Paper 1B Option A

9.00am 1hr 45m 8145/1A/D AQA History Paper 1A Option D

1.30pm 1hr 15m 95110001 WJEC Latin Language Written Paper

9.00am 1hr 45m 8700/1 AQA English Language Paper 1

1.30pm 1hr 30m 8035/2 AQA Geography Paper 2

9.00am 35 mins 8698/LF AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier F

9.00am 45 mins 8698/RF AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier F

9.00am 45 mins 8698/LH AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier H

9.00am 1hr 8698/RH AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier H

1.30pm 1hr 30m 8271/W AQA Music Written Paper

9.00am 1hr 30m 1MA1 2F Edexcel Maths - Paper 2 Calculator F

9.00am 1hr 30m 1MA1 2H Edexcel Maths - Paper 2 Calculator H

1.30pm 45 mins 95140001 WJEC Additional Latin Written Paper

9.00am 1hr 45m 8700/2 AQA English Language Paper 2

1.30pm 1hr 45m 8145/2A/B AQA History Paper 2A Option B

1.30pm 1hr 45m 8145/2B/C AQA History Paper 2B Option C

9.00am 1hr 45m 8461/2H AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H

9.00am 1hr 15m 8464/B/2F AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 F

9.00am 1hr 15m 8464/B/2H AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 H

1.30pm 1hr 15m 8035/3 AQA Geography Paper 3

9.00am 1hr 30m 1MA1 3F Edexcel Maths - Paper 3 Calculator F

9.00am 1hr 30m 1MA1 3H Edexcel Maths- Paper 3  Calculator H

9.00am 1hr 45m 8462/2H AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

9.00am 1hr 15m 8464/C/2F AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 F

9.00am 1hr 15m 8464/C/2H AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 H

9.00am 1hr 8698/WF AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F

9.00am 1hr 15m 8698/WH AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H

1.30pm 2hrs 45601 AQA D&T: Resistant Materials Tech Unit 1

9.00am 1hr 45m 8463/2H AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H

9.00am 1hr 15m 8464/P/2F AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 F

9.00am 1hr 15m 8464/P/2H AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 H

Monday 4th June 2018

Tuesday 12th June 2018

Tuesday 5th June 2018

Wednesday 6th June 2018

Thursday 7th June 2018

Friday 8th June 2018

w/c 11th June

Monday 11th June 2018

w/c 4th June

w/c 18th June

Wednesday 13th June 2018

Thursday 14th June 2018

Friday 15th June 2018

Monday 18th June 2018



Wednesday 

Friday 

Thursday 21st June 2018

22nd June 2018

20th June 2018

Tuesday 19th June 2018 9.00am 2hr 45501 AQA D&T: Graphic Products Unit 1


